
Concentration Advisors 

 

Art  

 

LTC Holly Huber 

Phone: (575) 624-8196 

E-Mail: huber@nmmi.edu 

 

 

Athletic Training 

 

COL Jose Barron 

Phone: (575) 624-8263 

E-mail: barron@nmmi.edu  

 

 

 

Biological Sciences  

 

COL John McVay 

Phone: (575) 624-8141 

E-Mail: mcvay@nmmi.edu  

 

 

Business Management  

 

COL Terri Garvey 

Phone: (575) 624-8153 

E-Mail: garvey@nmmi.edu  

 

 

 

Criminal Justice  

 

LTC Eddy Lynton 

Phone: (575) 624-8167 

E-Mail: lynton@nmmi.edu  

 

 

English  

 

LTC Patricia Matchin 

Phone: (575) 624-8186 

E-Mail: matchin@nmmi.edu  
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Concentration Advisors 

 

History   

 

COL Richard Kitchen 

Phone: (575) 624-8177 

E-Mail: kitchenr@nmmi.edu  

 

 

 

Mathematics  

 

COL Cheryl Martinez  

Phone: (575) 624-8151 

E-Mail: mar@nmmi.edu  

 

 

 

Mathematics  

 

LTC Charity Schwalm  

Phone: (575) 624-8134 

E-Mail: schwalm@nmmi.edu   

 

 

Philosophy 

  

COL Peter Atkinson 

Phone: (575) 624-8625 

E-Mail: atkinson@nmmi.edu  

 

 

 

Physical Sciences  

 

LTC Roger Castillo  

Phone: (575) 624-8157 

E-Mail: castillo@nmmi.edu  

 

 

Physical Sciences  

 

COL Robert Hudgens 

Phone: (575) 624-8195 

E-Mail: hudgens@nmmi.edu  
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Concentration Advisors 

 

 

Political Science 

 

LTC Jared Farley 

Phone: (575) 624-8178 

E-Mail: Farley@nmmi.edu 

 

Pre-Engineering  

 

LTC John Surgett 

Phone: (575) 624-8143 

E-Mail: Surgett@nmmi.edu  

 

 

 

Pre-Med/Dental/Vet  

 

COL John McVay 

Phone: (575) 624-8141 

E-Mail: mcvay@nmmi.edu  

 

Pre-Nursing  

 

COL Mary Beth Atwood 

Phone: (575) 624-8140 

E-Mail: atwood@nmmi.edu  

 

 

 

Social Science  

 

LTC Phillip Baca 

Phone: (575) 624-8497 

E-Mail: Baca@nmmi.edu 
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